
Photo Name  Branch  Party  Room Phone Number Email Address

Thomas J.
Calter

House Democrat 446 617­722­2460 Thomas.Calter@mahouse.gov

John F.
Keenan

Senate Democrat 413B 617­722­1494 John.Keenan@masenate.gov

James M.
Cantwell

House Democrat 22 617­722­2140 James.Cantwell@mahouse.gov

Marc R.
Pacheco

Senate Democrat 312B 617­722­1551 Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov

Mark C.
Montigny

Senate Democrat 312­C 617­722­1440 Mark.Montigny@masenate.gov

Michael J.
Rodrigues

Senate Democrat 213B 617­722­1114 Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov

Patrick M.
O'Connor

Senate Republican 520 617­722­1646 Patrick.OConnor@masenate.gov

Michael D.
Brady

Senate Democrat 109E 617­722­1200 Michael.Brady@masenate.gov

Viriato M.
deMacedo

Senate Republican 313C 617­722­1330 Vinny.deMacedo@masenate.gov

Walter F.
Timilty

Senate Democrat 320 617­722­1643 Walter.Timilty@masenate.gov
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